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&K
sensitive turf areas. The 72?2®is particularly popular on hard to reach
areas due to its overall dimensions while maintaining all the features
of larger Verti-Drains.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max diameter solid tine (mm)

Max diameter solid tine (inch)

Max diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. lifting capacity (kg)

Min. lifting capacity (LBS)

Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m? hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)

Dimensions (height mm)

Dimensions (length mm)

Dimensions (width inch)

Dimensions (height inch)

Dimensions (length inch)

Slip clutch setting

Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm (km h)
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)

Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)

X _Diameter hollow
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7212
1.2

48

250

10

1

483
1062

65

2.5

100

4
25-165
1-6-1/2
18 x 250
3/4x10
25 x 250
1x10
18

570
1250
1200
11000
3-point CAT 1
500
80W90 3 liter
EP2
1350
800
1100

44

32

54

450 NM (3983 Ibf-in)
1

18 x 250
3/4x10
25x 250
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